AMENDMENT NO. 3
1o
AGREEMENT NO. 2007-ELDO-01
between
THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
and
COUNTY OF EL DORADO

THIS AMENDMENT NO. 3 TO AGREEMENT 2007-ELDO-01, is entered into by and between
THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA on behalf of its Division of
Agriculture and Natural Resources, North Coast and Mountain Region (hereinafter called
“University™), and EL DORADQ COUNTY, State of California, (hereinafter called “County™).

The parties to the above-referenced agreement agree as follows:
The term of the agreement is extended for a one (1) year period beginning July 1, 2009
and continuing through June 30, 2010, with additional funding from County to University
of Thirty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Six dollars ($32,836).

All other terms and conditions of the agreement shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHERIEOF, the parties have executed this amendment on the dates set forth
below,

THE REGENTS OF THE { COUNTY OF EL DORADO
UNIVEBSITY OF CALIFORNJA
§ % -’/‘)’5

By UL Sz sheelke o opy

Lymﬁi Deetz

Director - ~ TITLE
DATE 7 %’1// o /O DATE
/ i
Fed. Tax ID#  94-6036494




